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Tyrone Mings

Douglas Luiz

Robin Olsen (GK)
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Jarred Gillett
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Ashley Young
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7
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5
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8
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1

6
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7

Clément Lenglet Leon Bailey
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11

Boubacar Bernard Kamara

2
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Pape Sarr

Eric Dier

Steven Meredith

Ryan Sessegnon

Djed Spence

Japhet Tanganga

Fraser Forster (GK)

Oliver Skipp

Davinson Sánchez

Emerson Royal

Unai Emery

38
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6

4

25
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Ludwig Augustinsson

9

Jan Bednarek

Anthony Taylor

Neil Davies

Philippe Coutinho
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Constantine Hatzidakis

Cameron Archer

Matthew Cash

Morgan Sanson

12 Danny Ings

24

Calum Chambers

Antonio Conte

14
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Aston Villa
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Emiliano Martínez (GK)

5

John Brooks

10

1

44

Pierre-Emile Højbjerg

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Matt Doherty

Harry Kane

Son Heung-Min

Hugo Lloris (GK) (C)

Ivan Perisic

Bryan Gil

Ben Davies

Cristian Romero




